ID Ta[Task Name Duration Start Finish
M
| June 2021 | July 2021 | August 2021 September 2021 ‘October2021
19122 125 |28 311 3 16l ol1als|1slo1loalorl 013l el ol12lslaglorloalorlsol als | slarlsalsrloolosloslool v &l 7 l10l13l16l19]22 25 28| 11417 l10l13lselelz]
1 |#" Ida County 110 days Mon Fri 10/22/21
5/24/21
2 |m®  Traffic Control 1day Mon Mon Traffic Control
5/24/21 5/24/21 5/24
3 ™ Erosion Control 5 days Mon Fri 5/28/21 Erosion Control
5/24/21 5/24
4 m®  Survey 5 days Mon Fri 5/28/21 Survey
5/24/21 5/24
5 ®m  Milling 15 days Mon Fri 6/11/21 Milling
5/24/21 5/24
6 ™ Patching 10 days Mon Fri 6/25/21 Patching
6/14/21 6/14
7 ™ Removals 5 days Mon Fri 6/18/21 movals
6/14/21 6/14 .
8 ®E  Crushing 10 days Mon Fri 7/2/21 l Crushing
6/21/21 6/21
9 ™  Modified Subbase 5 days Mon 7/5/21 Fri7/9/21 Mo@ied Subbase
7/57
10 ™ Class 10 5 days Mon Fri 6/18/21 lass 10
6/14/21 6/14
11 ®  Special 5 days Mon Fri 6/25/21 Special Compaction
Compaction 6/21/21 6/21
12 ®®  23,000CY Waste 10 days Mon Fri 7/2/21 23,000CY Waste
6/21/21 6/21
13 ™  Subdrain 8 days Mon 7/5/21 Wed Subdrain
7/14/21 7/5y ]
14 ®  Shoulder Shaping 8 days Thu 7/15/21 Mon SLouIder Shaping
7/26/21 7/15 3
15 |®®  Class 13 Widening 9 days Fri7/23/21 Wed 8/4/21 i Class 13 Widening
7/23y,
16 | Survey 5 days Thu 8/5/21 Wed lSurvey
8/11/21 8/5 N
17 |™®  Paving 22 days Thu 8/12/21 Fri9/10/21 l Paving
8/12
18 ™  Granular 10 days Mon Fri 9/24/21 Q‘anular Shoulders
Shoulders 9/13/21 9/13 —
19 m®  Seed/ Mulch 10 days Mon Fri 10/8/21 l Seed / Mulch
9/27/21 9/27 —
20 ™ Paint 5 days Mon Fri 10/15/21 lPaint
10/11/21 10/11 L
21 m®  Traffic Control 2 days Mon Tue TraffiLControl
10/18/21 10/19/21 10/18
Task Project Summary I Manual Task I I Start-only C Deadline A 4
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